
 

DON BOSCO SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON 
 

SYLLABUS PLAN FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY FOR CLASS – 

XI COMMERCE (2024 – 2025)   

Sr. 
No. 

Subject Chapter 
No. 

Topics / Chapter Heading 

1 English 1.4 
1.5 
1.6 
2.5 
2.6 
3.4 
3.6 
4.3 

Pillars of Democracy 
Mrs. Adis 
Tiger Hills 
Nose versus Eyes 
The Planners 
Interview 
The Art of Compering 
Extracts of Drama 

2 Book-Keeping and 
Accountancy (B.K) 

7 
10 

Depreciation  
Single Entry Book-keeping System 

3 Organisation of 
Commerce and 
Management (OCM) 

6 Institutes Supporting Business  

4 Economics 7 Unemployment in India  

5 Secretarial Practice 
(S.P) 

7 
8 

Company Meetings - I 
Company Meetings - II 

6 Maths I - 1 
I -2 
II - 6 

Sets and Relations 
Functions 
Permutations and Combinations 



 

7 Information 
Technology (IT) 

3 Impressive Web Designing 

8 Hindi  
 

पाठ – भारती का सपतू  
कविता – सहर्ष स्वीकारा है  
पाठ – नकु्कड़ नाटक अ) मौसम  
                  आ) अनमोल जिंदगी  
 हिदंी में उज्ज्वल भविष्य की संभावनाएं  
 समाचार- जन से जनहित तक 

 



 

DON BOSCO SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON 

SYLLABUS PLAN FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY FOR CLASS – 
XI SCIENCE (2024 – 2025)   

Sr. 
No. 

Subject Chapter 
No. 

Topics / Chapter Heading 

1 English 1.4 
1.5 
1.6 
2.5 
2.6 
3.4 
3.6 
4.3 

Pillars of Democracy 
Mrs. Adis 
Tiger Hills 
Nose versus Eyes 
The Planners 
Interview 
The Art of Compering 
Extracts of Drama 

2 Physics 3 
8 

15 

Motion in a Plane 
Sound 
Semiconductor 

3 Chemistry 7 
8 
9 

Modern Periodic Table 
Element of Group 1 And Group 2 
Element of Group 13,14 And 15 

4 Maths I - 6 
I - 7 
II - 5 

Circle  
Conic Sections 
Sets and Relations 

5 Biology 13 
14 

Respiration and  Energy Transfer  
Human Nutrition 



 

6 Information 
Technology 
(IT) 

3 Impressive Web Designing 

7 Computer 
Science I 

3 Introduction to C++ 

8 Computer 
Science II 

3 Functional Hardware Parts of PC 

 


